Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09: 04) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/20-)5)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office	
RECORDATION FOR		
PATENTS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
LUC LEROY (09/04/2007), PAOLO		
CAVARERO (08/14/2007), MURAT UENLUE		
(08/14/2007), AND MARKO ALKE (08/14/2007)	A INDITED ELITECHT AND CMDH	
	Name: AIRBUS DEUTSCHLAND GMBH	
	Internal Address:	
Execution Data(s): in paren heses after inventor name	Street Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No		
3. Nature of Conveyance:	KREETSLAG 10	
X Assignment Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name	city: HAMBURG	
Government Interest Assignment	State:	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Germany Zip: 21129	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) X Yes No	
	attached:	
4. Application or patent number(s):	his document is being filed together with a new application.	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
11/893,599		
	The state of the s	
Additional numbers attached?	Yes X No	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and	
concerning document should be mailed:	patents involved:	
Name: Jonathan A. David		
LERNER. DAVID, LITTENBERG, KRUMHOLZ & MENTLIK, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	
KROWE OLZ & WENTER, ELF	7. Total fee (57 GFR 1.21(ff) & 5.41)	
A A LL CONTRACTOR	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.:	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
Street Address: 600 South Avenue West		
Officer Angles (1997) Spatific Avenue Avest	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Enclosed	
	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
Citv: Westfield	9. Downest Information	
07000	Payment Information a. Credit Card	
State: NJ Zip: 07090 Phone Number: (908) 518-6331	Expiration Date	
Fax Number: (908) 654-0415	b. Deposit Account Number 12-1095	
Email Address: jdavid@ldlkm.com	Authorized User Name Jonathan A. David	
9. Signature:		
14/AV/	November 7, 2007	
Signature	Date	
/ Jonathan A. David - 36,494	Total number of pages including cover	
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:	

PATENT REEL: 020086 FRAME: 0020

Form PTO-1595		form cover sheet tinued)	
Additional Conveying Party(ies)/Execution Date(s) (1. Continued):			
Additional A	ssigne∈s (2. Continued):		
Assignee Name:	Airbus SAS		_
Internal Address:			
	1, Rond-Point Maurice Bellonte 31707 Blagnac Cedex FRANCE		
City:	State:	Country:	Zip:
Assignee Name:			
Internal Address:			
Street Address:			
City:	State:	Country:	Zip:
Assignee Name:			
Internal Address:			
Street Address:			
	State:	Country	Zip:
City:	State:	oounty.	
Additional A	Applications and/or Patents (4.	Continued):	
Additional Patent 4A. Continued:	Application Numbers	Additional Patent Numbers 4B. Continued:	
-			
	Additional numbers attache	ed? Yes No	Mary and the second

2

Docket No.: AIRBUS 3.0-185

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	former PTO/SB/15 (8-00) Modified LDLK&M	
ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)	
, octomical of other and broading	AIRBUS 3.0-185	
Whereas, I, Luc LEROY	of	
36, Avenue Aristide Briand, 31400 Toulouse, FRA		
hereafter referred to as assignor, have invented certain new and useful improvements in Method and system for automatically exchanging information concerning an amount of water by wireless communication between a vehicle and an information center		
X for which an application for a United States Letters Pa Application Number 11/893,599	atent was filed on14 August 2007	
for which an application for a United States Letters Pat	lent was executed by me on	
for which an Internat onal Application was filed on		
, designating the United St	tates.	
Whereas, AIRBUS Deutschland GmbH a corporation of GERMANY herein referred to as "assignee" v Kreetslag 10: 21129 Hamburg; GERMANY AIRBUS SAS a corporation of FRANCE herein referred to as "assignee" wh 1, Rond-Point Maurice Bellonte, 31707 Blagnac Cedex, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the	ose mailing address is FRANCE	
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration. I as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over to said assignee the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in and to said invention and the aforesaid utility patent application and all original, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue applications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the United States of America and all other countries, for said invention, including without limitation all applications and patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, and including the right to claim such priority or benefit of the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, and including the right to claim such priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the undersigned for me and my legal representatives heirs and ausigns do hereby agree and covenant without further remuneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications for Letters Patent on said improvements and all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications for Letters Patent on said improvements and all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications for Letters Patent on said improvements and all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications for Letters Patent on said improvements and all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications for Letters Patent on said improvements and all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications for Letters Patent on said inprovements and all original, divisional, continuation, reissue		
Date Sent 2 = }	Luc LEROY	
FACCOT JEAN-JACQUES Printed Name of Witness		

* Total of 4 forms are submitted

former PTO/SB/15 (8-00) Modified LDLK&M

	Docket Number (Optional)	
ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	AIRBUS 3.0-185	
Whereas, I, Paolo CAVAF:ERO of		
Eppendorfer Weg 120, 20259 Hamburg, GERMANY		
hereafter referred to as assignor, have invented certain new and useful improvements in Method and system for automatically exchanging information concerning an amount of water by wireless communication between a vehicle and an information center		
x for which an application for a United States Letters Patent was filed on Application Number 11/893,599		
for which an application for a United States Letters Pat	ent was executed by me on	
for which an International Application was filed on	, as	
, designating the United St	lates.	
Whereas, AIRBUS Deutschland GmbH a corporation of GERMANY herein referred to as "assignee" whose mailing address is Kreetslag 10; 21129 Hamburg; GERMANY AIRBUS SAS a corporation of FRANCE herein referred to as "assignee" whose mailing address is 1, Rond-Point Maurice Be lonte, 31707 Blagnac Cedex, FRANCE is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same; NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over to said assignee the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in and to said invention and the aforesaid utility patent application and all original, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue applications and interest for reside inventions.		
patents applied for or granted therefor in the United States of America and all other countries, for said invention, including without limitation all applications and patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, and including the right to claim such priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee nerein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the undersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further remuneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications for Letters Patent on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents may become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and to do ger erally everything necessary to aid assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent protection for said improvements in all countries, the expenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said assignee.		
And I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed the filing date and application number of said application when known.		
14 08 2007 Date Vitness	Paolo CAVARERÓ	
Nitness Vitness		
MOREAS BAERSCH Printed Name of Witness		

* Total of 4 forms are submitted

	former PTO/SB/15 (8-00) Modified LDLK8M		
	Docket Number (Optional)		
ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	AIRBUS 3.0-185		
Whereas, I, Murat UENLUE Finksweg 57, 21129 Hamburg, GERMANY	of		
hereafter referred to as assigr or, have invented certain new and useful improvements in Wethod and system for automatically exchanging information concerning an amount of water by wireless communication between a vehicle and an information center			
x for which an application for a United States Letters Pa Application Number 11/893,599	atent was filed on 14 August 2007		
for which an application for a United States Letters Pat	tent was executed by me on		
for which an International Application was filed on	, as		
, designating the United St	ates.		
Whereas, AIF BUS Deutschland GmbH a corporation of GERMANY nerein referred to as "assignee" w Kreetslag 10, 21129 Hamburg; GERMANY AIRBUS SAS	vhose mailing address is		
a corporation of <u>FRANCE</u> herein referred to as "assignee" who 1, Rond-Point Maurice Bellonte, 31707 Blagnac Cedex, is desirous of acquiring the er tire right, title and interest in the	FRANCE		
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged and other good and valuable consideration, I as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over to said assignee the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in and to said invention and the aforesaid utility patent application and all original, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue applications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the United States of America and all other countries, for said invention, including without limitation all applications and patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, and including the right to claim such priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is nereby authorized and requested to issue all patents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the undersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and as signs do hereby agree and covenant without further remuneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications for Letters Patent on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents may become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent protection for said improvements in all countries, the expenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said assignee			
And I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this dee when known.	d the filling date and application number of said application		
<u> 14、0ぞ、2007</u> Cate	Murat UENLUE		
(Parameter) Witness			
CAVA RERO (AOLO Printed Name of Witness			

*Total of 4 forms are submitted

	former PTO/S8/15 (8-00) Modified LDLK&M		
ASSIGNMENT OF UTILITY APPLICATION	Docket Number (Optional)		
ASSIGNMENT OF OTILITY APPLICATION	AIRBUS 3.0-185		
Whereas, to Marko ALKE	of		
Haakestrasse 45, 21075 Hamburg, GERMANY	THE COLD COLOR COL		
hereafter referred to as assign or, have invented certain new a	ard useful improvements in		
Method and system for automatically exchanging water by wireless communication between a veh	g information concerning an amount of		
X for which an application for a United States Letters Pa	atent was filed on 14 August 2007		
Application Number 11/893,599	9		
for which an application for a United States Letters Pat			
[] for which an application for a officer states Letters Pati	ent was executed by me on ,		
for which an International Application was filed on	, as		
, designating the United St	ates.		
And			
Whereas, AIRBUS Deutschland GmbH			
a corporation of GERMANY herein referred to as "assignee" w	rhose mailing address is		
Kreetslag 10; 21129 Hamburg; GERMANY			
<u>AIRBUS SAS</u>			
a corporation of <u>FRANCE</u> her∋in referred to as "assignee" who			
1, Rond-Point Maurice Bellc nte, 31707 Blagnac Cedex,			
is desirous of acquiring the ent re right, title and interest in the	same;		
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of one dollars (\$ 1.00), the receipt whereof is acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I as assignor hereby sell, assign and set over to said assignee the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America and all other countries in and to said invention and the aforesaid utility patent application and all original, divisional, continuation, substitute or reissue applications and patents applied for or granted therefor in the United States of America and all other countries, for said invention, including without limitation all applications and patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of the aforesaid utility application pursuant to any law or treaty, and including the right to claim such priority or benefit and the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby authorized and requested to issue all patents on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as assignee of the entire interest therein; and the undersigned for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assigns do hereby agree and covenant without further remuneration, to execute and deliver all original, divisional, continuation, reissue and other applications for Letters Patent on said improvements and all assignments thereof to said assignee or its assigns, to communicate to said assignee or its representatives all facts known to the undersigned respecting said improvements, whenever requested, to testify in any interferences or other legal proceedings in which any of said applications or patents may become involved, to sign all lawful papers, make all rightful oaths, and to do generally everything necessary to aid assignee, its successors, assigns and nominees to obtain patent protection for said improvements in all countries, the expenses incident to said applications to be borne and paid by said assignee.			
And I do hereby authorize my attorneys to insert on this deed when known.	the filing date and application number of said application		
<u>44.08 2с07</u> Dale	Marko ALKE		
Witness Miness Miness Miness Miness Printed Name of Witness			
Printed Name of Witness			

* Total of 4 forms are submitted

PATENT REEL: 020086 FRAME: 0025